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BALTIMORE -
POTATOES - 50 Ib
sacks - YELLOW
TYPE - YUKON
GOLD - Canada No.
1

01/10/2
024

30.00 -
30.00

CANAD
A

QUEBE
c

szA

STEADY.

BALTIMORE -
POTATOES -50 Ib
sacks - YELLOW
TYPE - YUKON
GOLD - Canada No.
1

01/10/2
024

24.00 -
24.00

CANAD
A

QUEBE
C

STEADY.

BALTIMORE -
POTATOES - baled
10 5-Ib film bags -
YELLOW TYPE -
YUKON GOLD - U.S.
One

01/10/2
024

30.00 -
30.00

szA

FINEA
PPEAR

STEADY.

BALTIMORE -
POTATOES - baled
10 5-Ib film bags -
YELLOW TYPE -
YUKON GOLD -
Canada No. 1

01/10/2
024

28.00 -
28.00

CANAD

QUEBE
c

non sz

STEADY.

BALTIMORE -
POTATOES - baled 5
10-Ib sacks -
YELLOW TYPE -
YUKON GOLD -
Canada No. 1

01/10/2
024

20.00 -
22.00

CANAD

PRINC
EDWA
ISLAN
D

Chef

STEADY.




